No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
Test frequency is 100KHz.
DCR & IDC listed are all Max. value.
Tolerance : M ± 20% , M tolerance is standard.
□ : Revision of specification
Q'TY/Reel 1,000
Type JSB 0705
JSB 0705 7.6 Max. 7.6 Max.
L RDC
JSB 0705-1R0M - □ 1.0 0.020
JSB 0705-2R2M - □ 2.2
IDC
(μH) (max) (max)
(Ω) (A)
SMD Power Coil-JSB 0705 series
Part No. A B C
5.1 Max.
Part No.
0.028 2.38
JSB 0705-3R3M - □ 3.3 0.034 2.14
2.80
JSB 0705-1R5M - □ 1.5 0.024 2.59
JSB 0705-100M - □ 10 0.055 1.63
JSB 0705-120M - □ 12 0.073 1.42
JSB 0705-4R7M - □ 4.7 0.039 1.96
JSB 0705-6R8M - □ 6.8 0.050 1.79
JSB 0705-220M - □ 22 0.115 1.09
JSB 0705-150M - □ 15 0.090 1.33
JSB 0705-270M - □ 27 0.159 0.91
JSB 0705-180M - □ 18 0.102 1.15